Rangliste 3. Lauf Weizen 6. April 2014

Siegerzeit

Rang Nachname

Dommen
Mayer
Bischoberger
Schadler
Stalder
Leuenberger
Quinter
Windler
Schmid
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Dommen

26  Kollmer

Sonntag, 6. April 2014

00:45:42

Vorname

Pascal
Wolfgang
Alain
David
Adrian
Christian
Marco
Oliver
Jargen
Kaspar
Tobias
Ruedi
Willi
Tobias
Andreas
Philippe
Christoph
Urs
Annette
Adrian
Reto
Torsten
Sebastian
Sven
Oliver

Tom

Ortschaft

Lohn

Murg - DE

Buch am Irchel
Volkertshausen
Ossingen
Frenkendorf

Stein am Rhein
Langwiesen
Tuttlingen
Winterthur
Gottmadingen - DE
Uhwiesen
Winterthur
Feuerthalen
Rheinau

Einsiedeln
Unterstammheim
Léhningen

Murg - DE
Truttikon
Oberstammheim
Sthihlingen - DE
Gottmadingen - DE
Gottmadingen - DE
Schaffhausen

Singen - DE

Team / Verein

GS Russi / RV Merishausen
Team Texpa-Simplon

Velo Weidmann Simplon
TREK serpentine velosport
Stockli Racing Team
ceetec moveOne TREK
Stockli Test Team

Team Ullmann Yeti

Radwerk Racing Team
bike-store Gottmadingen
Cholfirst Race Syndicate CRS
RV Winterthur

Ullmann Yeti

Move On / ceetec / TERK
Ullmann Yeti

Pedale / Simplon

to Motion Racing by black tusk
VMC-Rheinfall

team nonplusultra

Trek Serpentine Velosport
Trek serpentine velosport
Primo Muay Thai
XC-Riders

Jahrgang Lizenz

1978
1983
1978
1980
1980
1974
1978
1988
1983
1992
1998
1965
1959
1986
1966
1974
1968
1975
1976
1965
1982
1972
1986
1997
1980
1997
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Zeit

00:45:42
00:46:26
00:47:46
00:48:41
00:48:56
00:49:06
00:49:06
00:50:36
00:50:48
00:52:31
00:53:05
00:53:13
00:53:15
00:54:03
00:54:49
00:55:11
00:55:33
00:55:56
00:56:10
00:58:09
00:58:47
01:01:37

VMC-Rheinfall

Rickstand

00:00:00
00:00:44
00:02:04
00:02:59
00:03:14
00:03:24
00:03:24
00:04:54
00:05:06
00:06:49
00:07:23
00:07:31
00:07:33
00:08:21
00:09:07
00:09:29
00:09:51
00:10:14
00:10:28
00:12:27
00:13:05
00:15:55

Punkte

100
95
90
87
84
81
79
76
74
72
70
68
66
64
62
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52

Rundenriickstand
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Rang
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Sonntag, 6. April 2014

Nachname

Wernli
Prause
Friedrich

Jenni

Vorname

Nico
Mirko
John-Patrick

Simon

Ortschaft

Winterthur
Bad Sackingen - DE
Singen - DE

Schaffhausen

Team / Verein

dapp-putzi-team.ch
DAV Sektion Hochrhein
XC-Riders

Team Nonplusultra

Jahrgang Lizenz

1998
1974
1998
1993
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Zeit

Riickstand

Punkte

Rundenriickstand
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